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Toddler Topics'
WEST CHESTER (Chester

Co.) Toddler Topics is an edu-
cational publication series for
parents of preschoolers written by
Penn State Extension Home Eco-
nomists in the Southeast and Capi-
tal Regions in consultation with
Dr. James Van Horn, Penn State’s
Family Sociology Specialist, and
other resource professionals.
There are four issues to the series,
each mailed separately to give
subscribers a chance to try the
suggestions and activities from
one issue before the next arrives.

Articles in Toddler Topics include
family relationships, food and
nutrition concerns, health and
safety, children’s questions,
parents’ questions.Kitchen Kids,
discipline techniques, and Rain or
Shine activities.

Ifyou would like toreceive the
1995 series of Toddler Topics,

please contact the Chester County
Cooperative Extension at (610)
696-3500 before March 21. Multi-
plecopies are available for organi-
zations upon request.

Kit For
Child

Better
Care

LANCASTER (Lancaster Co.)
Ifyou are a babysitter, provide

child care in,your home, or if your
child is cared for by a caregiver or
babysitter, you may be interested
in receiving a free educational
information kit on caring for kids
offered by Penn State Cooperative
Extension.

the following publications: “101
Plus Ways to Keep Kids Busy”,
“101 Plus Ways to Care forKids”,
and six free issues of the “Caring
forKids” child care newsletter.

These publications are filled
with information on ideas for toys,
games, stories, crafts, and play
activities to do with children. You
will also receive child safety tips
and fun and nutritious snack ideas.

Just call Cooperative Exten-
sion’s toll-free number, (800) 452-
9108 and receive free in the mail
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A New, Unique Magazine with an, history, new & old interesting

articles thateveryone wUI enjoy—This is a monthly magazine.
(Still some January issues available)

W A Beautiful Painting on Every Cover
W Pa Dutch Writing by Bill Clouser, Spring Glen
WKathryn's Korner— Delightful Sectionfor the Ladies
V Children’s Korner—Stories and Puzzlesfor the Kids

A Power Section—Early Uses of Steam & Electricity
V Old &. New Articles on Farming
W Interesting Wildlife Articles
W A Continued Story of 19th Century Dutch

'•> Mick from Hollc

Send your check or money order in the amount of $2O (for US residents),
$25for CanadianResidents or $29for Residents ofall other countries to.

The Old Country News, Dept. L, R.R. 2 Box 59, Millersburg, PA 17061

LIM]
• Dump Truck Loads
• Spreaders Available

Rohrer s Quality Hi-Cal Damp Lime
88% CCE
ENP67

55%
65%
98%

Calcium Oxide 41%
Magnesium Oxide 6%
passing 100 mesh
passing 60 mesh
passing 20 mesh

NOW ONLY ‘5“ Per Ton (Picked Up)

Lititz, PA *(717) 626-9760
PONE &READY-MIX CONCRETE ■

Registered witKPA Department ofAgriculture

{surce}

MILKING STALLS

With Non-Stop Cow Traffic
Using less stalls at maximum efficiency lowers the total cost of
your automation and improves labor efficiency. Comparison
shows it takes as much as 50% fewer AutoFlow stalls to achieve
the same' throughput as with similarly automated herringbbne
and parallel systems.

As milking equipment becomes more sophisticated and more
expensive, the investment per stall becomes an important factor.
The Surge AutoFlow parlor maximizes efficiencies per stall with-
out sacrificing cow throughput

Initial Investment Comparison Between AutoFlow
and Herringbone/Parallei Parlors

Cows/Hrs.
Required

Recommended
Parlor Size

AutoFlow Her/Para.

Increased Investment tor Her./Para.
‘Basic ‘Basic Sys. ‘Basic Sys.
System w/Metsrs w/Metsra AID

2x3 + 19% + 21%50-60

70-80
90-100
100-110

2x4
2x5

2x6

+ 21%
+ 23%
+ 25%

+ 23%
+ 26%
+ 29%

-t-8%
+ 9%
+ 10%

+ 11.5%
* Basie Syetam consists of stalls, pulsation, milk handling, vacuum

and take-off equipment.

Put The Cow-Activated AutoFlo- System
To Work For You...

See These Dealers For Details!

MARYLAND

BRANDT'S
FARM SUPPLY

601 E. High SI.
Elizabethtown, PA

717-367-1221

FORSHETS,
me.

110 Forahey St.
Martlnaburg, PA
814-793-3791

FINDER SERVICE CO.
PO Box 7

Kannedyvllle, MD
301-348-5263

HOSTBTTBR JIM’S SURGE SALES
SURGE & SERVICE

Rd. 2, Box 749 215 Oak Bottom Rd.
Annvllla, PA Quarryvilla, PA

717-867-2896 717-786-1633

SHANK SURGE
Hagaratown, MO
301-790-1226
301-447-MILK

(Emmltburg)

jSUHBErLONGACRE
ELECTRICAL

SERVICE, me.
SHARTLBSVILLE
FARM SERVICE

Rd. 1 Box 1392
Hamburg, PA

218-488-1028
Bally. PA

218-848-2261

2x6

2xB
2xlo

2x 12


